

RSA No. 290 of 2012

30.10.2021 Present: Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

 Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Mr.
 Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list for hearing on 1st December,
2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 30, 2021
(bhupender)