

RSA No.290 of 2012

01.12.2021 Present: Mr. G.D. Verma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on **29.12.2021**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 01, 2021
(Rishi)